Our "Edelstein" series (English: precious stones), are
our most intensive course offer, containing 25 lessons
per week. They can be joined at any time, with or
without a BAMF subsidy.

Led by experienced trainers, our German courses
provide a friendly and supportive atmosphere to
master the basics and keep moving forward to the
level of German you need.
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Can you learn full-time?

Register in our daytime classes: 20 lessons per week
(also suitable for learners applying for a language
learning visa)

The courses contain 6 modules of 100 lessons each, to
achieve the level needed for the exam "Deutsch Test
far Zuwanderer" (DTZ, level A2-B1)

Afterwards, the "Orientation course" of another 100

units will lead to the exam “Leben in Deutschland”
(1im

German intensive courses at Fokus:
‘ high quality, value for money and with long-lasting results!

Live in Germany, speak German, - integrate into
German society

Integration courses are subsidised by the Bundesamt fur
Migration und Fluchtlinge (BAMF). If you qualify, BAMF will
pay part of your course fees.

You can apply for the Berechtigungsschein (proof of
eligibility) from BAMF, or the "Auslanderbehdérde". In certain
cases, BAMF will fully subsidize your course.

Private payers are welcome to join the group at any
moment.

More about our
Integration Courses
and Intensive
Courses:

Our current course programme: (subject to modification)

Face-to-face Course
Course

level start date

name

Citrin Al.1
Citrin Al.2
Citrin A2.1
Citrin A2.2
Citrin B1.1
Citrin B1.2
Citrin Orientierungskurs

Online Course

Marmor Al.1
Marmor Al.2
Marmor A2.1
Marmor A2.2
Marmor B1.1
Marmor B1.2
Marmor Orientierungskurs

28.03.2022
05.05.2022
20.06.2022
25.07.2022
29.08.2022
05.10.2022
15.11.2022

20.06.2022
25.07.2022
29.08.2022
04.10.2022
14.11.2022
09.01.2023
13.02.2023

days
Mo-Do
Mo-Do
Mo-Do
Mo-Do
Mo-Do
Mo-Do

Mo-Do

Mo-Fr
Mo-Fr
Mo-Fr
Mo-Fr
Mo-Fr
Mo-Fr

Mo-Fr

Course fees per 100 unit module:

If you pay privately:

With BAMF Berechtigungsschein:
With full BAMF subsidy (Befreiung):

Plus the cost of course books.

Make an appointment with us.
E-Mail: integration@fokusstuttgart.de

time
8:30 - 12:30
8:30 - 12:30
8:30 - 12:30
8:30 - 12:30
8:30 - 12:30
8:30 - 12:30
8:30 - 12:30
9:00 - 12:15
9:00 - 12:15
9:00 - 12:15
9:00 - 12:15
9:00 - 12:15
9:00 - 12:15
9:00 - 12:15
€475,00
€220,00

€0,00
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