

German intensive courses at Fokus: high quality, value for money and with long-lasting results!

Our "**Edelstein**" series (English: precious stones), are our most intensive course offer, containing 25 lessons per week. They can be joined at any time, with or without a BAMF subsidy.

Led by experienced trainers, our German courses provide a friendly and supportive atmosphere to master the basics and keep moving forward to the level of German you need.



Can you learn **full-time**?

Register in our **daytime** classes: 20 lessons per week (also suitable for learners applying for a **language learning visa**)

The courses contain 6 modules of 100 lessons each, to achieve the level needed for the exam "**Deutsch Test für Zuwanderer**" (DTZ, level A2-B1)

Afterwards, the "Orientation course" of another 100 units will lead to the exam "**Leben in Deutschland**" (Lin)



Live in Germany, speak German, - integrate into German society

Integration courses are subsidised by the Bundesamt für Migration und Flüchtlinge (BAMF). If you qualify, BAMF will pay part of your course fees.

You can apply for the Berechtigungsschein (proof of eligibility) from BAMF, or the "Ausländerbehörde". In certain cases, BAMF will fully subsidize your course.

Private payers are welcome to join the group at any moment.

More about our Integration Courses and Intensive Courses:



Our current course programme: (subject to modification)

ace	2-to-	face	Course	
-----	-------	------	--------	--

Course name	level	start date	days	time			
Citrin	A1.1	28.03.2022	Mo-Do	8:30 - 12:30			
Citrin	A1.2	05.05.2022	Mo-Do	8:30 - 12:30			
Citrin	A2.1	20.06.2022	Mo-Do	8:30 - 12:30			
Citrin	A2.2	25.07.2022	Mo-Do	8:30 - 12:30			
Citrin	B1.1	29.08.2022	Mo-Do	8:30 - 12:30			
Citrin	B1.2	05.10.2022	Mo-Do	8:30 - 12:30			
Citrin	Orientierungskurs	15.11.2022	Mo-Do	8:30 - 12:30			
0-1: 5							

Online Course

Marmor	A1.1	20.06.2022	Mo-Fr	9:00 - 12:15
Marmor	A1.2	25.07.2022	Mo-Fr	9:00 - 12:15
Marmor	A2.1	29.08.2022	Mo-Fr	9:00 - 12:15
Marmor	A2.2	04.10.2022	Mo-Fr	9:00 - 12:15
Marmor	B1.1	14.11.2022	Mo-Fr	9:00 - 12:15
Marmor	B1.2	09.01.2023	Mo-Fr	9:00 - 12:15
Marmor	Orientierungskurs	13.02.2023	Mo-Fr	9:00 - 12:15

Course fees per 100 unit module:

If you pay privately: €475,00
With BAMF Berechtigungsschein: €220,00
With full BAMF subsidy (Befreiung): €0,00
Plus the cost of course books.

Make an appointment with us.

E-Mail: integration@fokusstuttgart.de